City of Fresno Frosno, CA G721

www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID 21-515 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/5/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/22/2021 Final action:

Title: Approve Contract Change Order No. 04 in the amount of $179,372 to Emmett’'s Excavation, Inc., for

the Inyo Street Overlay Between Van Ness and P Street, Project ID PW00788 (Council District 3)
Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-515 Contract Change Order

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Fresno Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/9/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

